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San Juan

Unified School District

Local Control and Accountability Plan - Parent Advisory Committee
Thursday, March 16, 2023

6:00 pm —8:00 pm

3738 Walnut Ave. Carmichael, CA 95608

The meeting is in person in the district office board room and simultaneously via Zoom.
The agenda and Zoom link will be posted at: https://www.sanjuan.edu/Page/28624
approximately 72 hours prior to the start of the meeting.

6:00 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Agenda
Welcome/Call to Order (1)
Attendance Roll Call (I)
Approval of Meeting Minutes (A)
Board Liaison Update/Superintendent Update (1)
General Visitor Comments (I)
LCAP Listening Session
Committee Business (l)
General Visitor Comments (I)

Adjourn

| = Information D = Discussion A = Action
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