

Local Control and Accountability Plan - Parent Advisory Committee Thursday, March 16, 2023 6:00 pm — 8:00 pm 3738 Walnut Ave. Carmichael, CA 95608

The meeting is in person in the district office board room and simultaneously via Zoom. The agenda and Zoom link will be posted at: https://www.sanjuan.edu/Page/28624 approximately 72 hours prior to the start of the meeting.

Agenda

6:00 p.m.	Welcome/Call to Order (I)
6:10 p.m.	Attendance Roll Call (I)
6:15 p.m.	Approval of Meeting Minutes (A)
6:20 p.m.	Board Liaison Update/Superintendent Update (I)
6:30 p.m.	General Visitor Comments (I)
6:35 p.m.	LCAP Listening Session
7:45 p.m.	Committee Business (I)
7:55 p.m.	General Visitor Comments (I)
8:00 p.m.	Adjourn